Marathon

Alex Lundahl

Annette Sgvig

Bent Kristensen

Bo Johansen

Britt Jgrgensen
Christian Thestrup
Christina Skarg Skovgaard
Claus Blaabjerg

Claus @.

Daniel Bundgaard
David Bredo

Ejgil Eriksen

Elisabeth Vildhgj

Finn Mogensen

Hans Christian Jensen
Harry Cilleborg

Vedel Marathon #3 22.07.17
Sommer

4:09:30
4:29:29
4:27:28
DNS

5:12:03
4:04:48
4:04:42
DNF

4:29:29
3:26:06
3:56:42
3:54:34
4:39:26
5:16:33
5:12:03
5:12:03



Jesper Bgnnelykke
Johan Holst Nielsen
Katja Vedel
Kenneth Vedel
Luise Gangergaard
Morten lversen
Peter Precht Pedersen
Ricky Andersen
Susanne Gren
Thomas Olsen
Tony Gren

Ulrik Pihl

Halvmarathon

Anders Lauritzen
Bjarne Kristensen
Bj@rn Enemark Johnsen
Brian Lgbner Bruun
Cecilie Dahl Christensen
Claes Faarbech

Daniel Dahl Christensen
Debbie Hickman

Dorte Corvinius

Finn Christiansen

Gitte Davidsen

Henrik D. Christoffersen
Janne Lindgaard
Jimmie Jensen

Klaus Grgnhgj

Kristina Puschl

Lasse Kirkelykke

Lea Witzell

Lenette Lyhne-Hansen
Maria Gjedsted
Mariam Salame
Michael Berlin

Ole Brobaek Madsen
Per Amelung

Peter Larsen

Pia Larsen

Sebastian Neumann
Sonja Christiansen
Torben Witzell

Vibeke Lyster

Vivian Damm

DNS

3:20:44
4:26:54
4:26:54
5:12:03
4:04:42
5:12:03
4:04:42
4:57:59
DNS

5:15:23
3:21:55

DNS

1:59:11
1:37:38
1:59:53
2:02:06
1:55:21
1:55:21
1:55:06
2:13:29
2:42:40
DNS

2:20:40
2:24:21
2:19:26
2:01:41
2:15:50
2:13:51
2:34:57
2:13:29
2:20:40
DNS

1:40:12
2:59:13
1:47:47
2:01:48
2:17:14
2:07:55
2:43:35
2:21:00
2:44:37
1:54:09

Marathon nr. 400!

PR

PR



Anden distance
Anne Kristensen
Annette Blaabjerg
Britt Balshgj Nielsen
Jette Straagaard
Jonathan Nobel
Lasse Granly
Martin Jgrgensen
Morten Nobel
Niels

Susanne Sunesen

2:04:34
1:49:52
2:04:36
2:07:48

48:15
1:39:00
1:45:32
1:45:00
2:35:00
2:04:32

14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
7 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
28 km
14 km



